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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 p Jason Wilson 150 Broughton & Bretton Darrian T90 GTR 50 1 50

2 p Gordon Davies 046 Ecurie Royal Oak Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 45 1 45

3 p Wil Owen 236 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 44 1 44

4 p Mei Davies 221 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 43 1 43

5 p Paul Gorge 157 Liverpool Mazda MX-5 40 1 40

6 p Gareth Roberts 013 Broughton & Bretton Peugeot 106 XSI 39 1 39

7 p Greg Williams 080 Warrington Subaru Impreza 38 1 38

8 p Owain Hughes 228 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra K11 J 36 1 36

9 p Michael Jones 004 Broughton & Bretton Peugeot 205 1.6 34 1 34

10 p Dylan Meredydd Jones 137 Dovey Valley Suzuki Swift 31 1 31

11 p Keith Anglesea 019 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 29 1 29

12 p Peter Sharples 104 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 28 1 28

13 p Nick Stafford 014 Liverpool Triumph TR7 26 1 26

14 p John Pratt 061 Broughton & Bretton Ford Escort Mk2 25 1 25

14 p Iwan Llyr Jones 152 Harlech Peugeot 206 25 1 25

16 p Wesley Gilford 139 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 23 1 23

17 p Siôn Jones 130 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën Saxo 18 1 18

18 p Peter Taylor 023 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 5 1 5

1 p Lee Wilson 105 Broughton & Bretton Darrian T90 GTR 50 1 50

2 p Jack Morris 050 Stockport 061 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX J 45 1 45

3 p Chloe Louise Thomas 217 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 44 1 44

4 p Aled Edwards 220 Harlech Ford Escort Mk2 43 1 43

5 p Merfyn Williams 226 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 106 XSI 39 1 39

6 p Libby Edwards 084 Warrington Subaru Impreza 37 1 37

7 p Margaret Kelly 149 Stockport 061 Peugeot 205, Fiesta R2 36 1 36

7 p Rhys Griffin 164 Aberdare Ford Escort Mk2 J 36 1 36

9 p Chris Phillips 227 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra K11 34 1 34

10 p Ashley Owen 212 Rhyl, B&B, Harlech Peugeot 208 T16 R5 33 1 33

11 p Siôn Rowlands 172 Caerns & Anglesey Suzuki Swift 32 1 32

12 p Nigal Jones 219 Bala BMW Compact 31 1 31

13 p James Sharples 106 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 J 27 1 27

14 p Clare Hookham 100 Harlech, Bala Ford Escort Mk2 26 1 26

15 p Dewi Hughes 198 Harlech Peugeot 206 24 1 24

16 p Christine Douglas 033 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 22 1 22

17 p Andrew Millington 043 Knutsford, Stockport 061 MINI Cooper R50 21 1 21

18 p Jordan Joines 048 Wallasey MINI Cooper S 20 1 20

19 p Victoria Swallow 082 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper S 18 1 18

20 p R Caian Williams 131 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën Saxo 15 1 15

21 p Ben Forrester 073 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX Maxi, Civic J 14 1 14

22 p Cat Taylor 024 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 5 1 5

22 p Sarah Edwards 121 Harlech Ford Fiesta Rally2 5 1 5

1 p 0 0

1 p 0 0

1 p 0 0

1 p 0 0

1 p Gareth Roberts 013 Broughton & Bretton Peugeot 106 XSI 15 1 15

2 p Owain Hughes 228 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra K11 J 12 1 12

1 p Merfyn Williams 226 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 106 XSI 15 1 15

2 p Chris Phillips 227 Bala, North Wales Nissan Micra K11 12 1 12

1 p Paul Gorge 157 Liverpool Mazda MX-5 15 1 15

2 p Michael Jones 004 Broughton & Bretton Peugeot 205 1.6 12 1 12

3 p Dylan Meredydd Jones 137 Dovey Valley Suzuki Swift 10 1 10

4 p Peter Sharples 104 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 8 1 8

5 p Iwan Llyr Jones 152 Harlech Peugeot 206 6 1 6

ASSOCIATION OF NORTH-WESTERN CAR CLUBS

NORTH WALES STAGE RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

DRIVERS - OVERALL

Co-DRIVERS - OVERALL

DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS E (1001-1400cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS E (1001-1400cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS D (1401-1600cc)
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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 6

DRIVERS - OVERALL6 p Wesley Gilford 139 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 5 1 5

7 p Siôn Jones 130 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën Saxo 4 1 4

1 p Margaret Kelly 149 Stockport 061 Peugeot 205, Fiesta R2 15 1 15

2 p Siôn Rowlands 172 Caerns & Anglesey Suzuki Swift 12 1 12

3 p James Sharples 106 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper R50 J 10 1 10

4 p Dewi Hughes 198 Harlech Peugeot 206 8 1 8

5 p Andrew Millington 043 Knutsford, Stockport 061 MINI Cooper R50 6 1 6

6 p R Caian Williams 131 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën Saxo 5 1 5

7 p Ben Forrester 073 Broughton & Bretton Citroën AX Maxi, Civic J 4 1 4

1 p Mei Davies 221 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort 15 1 15

2 p Keith Anglesea 019 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 12 1 12

3 p John Pratt 061 Broughton & Bretton Ford Escort Mk2 10 1 10

4 p Peter Taylor 023 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 0 1 0

1 p Aled Edwards 220 Harlech Ford Escort Mk2 15 1 15

2 p Nigal Jones 219 Bala BMW Compact 12 1 12

3 p Christine Douglas 033 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 10 1 10

4 p Cat Taylor 024 Whitchurch Mazda MX-5 0 1 0

1 p Jason Wilson 150 Broughton & Bretton Darrian T90 GTR 15 1 15

2 p Wil Owen 236 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 12 1 12

3 p Nick Stafford 014 Liverpool Triumph TR7 10 1 10

1 p Lee Wilson 165 Broughton & Bretton Darrian T90 GTR 15 1 15

2 p Chloe Louise Thomas 217 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 12 1 12

3 p Rhys Griffin 164 Aberdare Ford Escort Mk2 J 10 1 10

4 p Clare Hookham 100 Harlech, Bsls Ford Escort Mk2 8 1 8

5 p Jordan Joines 048 Wallasey MINI Cooper S 6 1 6

6 p Victoria Swallow 082 Bolton-le-Moors MINI Cooper S 5 1 5

1 p Gordon Davies 046 Ecurie Royal Oak Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 15 1 15

2 p Greg Williams 080 Warrington Subaru Impreza 12 1 12

1 p Jack Morris 050 Stockport 061 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX J 15 1 15
2 p Libby Edwards 084 Warrington Subaru Impreza 12 1 12
3 p Ashley Owen 212 Rhyl, B&B, Harlech Peugeot 208 T16 R5 10 1 10

4 p Sarah Edwards 121 Harlech Ford Fiesta Rally2 0 1 0

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS A (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)

DRIVERS - CLASS B (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS B (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Underlined scores are for officiating and do not count for award qualification

DRIVERS - CLASS A (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS D (1401-1600cc)

Provisional scores after Round 1.

Competitors can register up to 7 days after an event to gain points for that event, but best to get your registration in 
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